
8th Grade Girls 

Saturday, December 9, 2023 

 

Teams Name Total 
Wins 

Total 
Losses 

Point Diff 

Team #1 St. Cloud Cathedral 
Team #2 Milaca 
Team #3 Foley 
Team #4 Big Lake 

    Round 1 
8AM 

Round 2 
10AM 

Round 3 
12PM 

1-2
MG1    

3-4
 MG2 

1-3
MG1 

2-4
MG2 

1-4
   MG1 

2-3
MG2 

W: W: W: W: W: W: 

L: L: L: L: L: L: 

Tie breakers decided by wins, head to head, point differential 
MG1 = Main Gym 1  MG2 = Main Gym 2 
Awards for 1st and 2nd 

I  II
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I  II

+1
-8

-44

35 31 40 28

21 17 36 25 16 29

43 47

1st
2nd
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